Exhibit - Request for Dissolution of Student Activity Fund

To be submitted to the Business Manager

Permission is hereby requested to dissolve a Student Activity Fund for the purposes below:

School Name Kingsley Junior High School

Student Activity Fund Name Promise Council (9665)

1. The balance of the Student Activity Fund is \$ 1,181.86

2. Reason for dissolution: The Promise Council is now a separate organization with it's own bank account.

3. The balance in the fund is to be transferred to:

General Fund

Account Title

9500

Account Number

4. Authorized Signatures:

The following individuals authorized the dissolution of this fund:

N/A

Student Representative

Faculty Adviso Principal

This request was approved by the Board of Education on

Business Manager

Date

Adopted: February 10, 2010 Reviewed: February 2011 Amended: September 22, 2010

Exhibit - Request for Dissolution of Student Activity Fund

To be submitted to the Business Manager

Permission is hereby requested to dissolve a Student Activity Fund for the purposes below:

School Name Normal Community West High School

Student Activity Fund Name Promise Council (9665)

1. The balance of the Student Activity Fund is \$ 0.00

2. Reason for dissolution: <u>The Promise Council is now a separate organization with it's own</u> bank account.

3. The balance in the fund is to be transferred to:

n/a

Account Title

n/a

Account Number

4. Authorized Signatures:

The following individuals authorized the dissolution of this fund:

N/A	m
Student Representative	Principal

This request was approved by the Board of Education on____

Business Manager

Date

Adopted: February 10, 2010 Reviewed: February 2011 Amended: September 22, 2010

Page 1 of 1

Exhibit - Request for Dissolution of Student Activity Fund

To be submitted to the Business Manager

Permission is hereby requested to dissolve a Student Activity Fund for the purposes below:

School Name Fox Creek Elementary School

Student Activity Fund Name Promise Council (9665)

1. The balance of the Student Activity Fund is \$ 0.00

2. Reason for dissolution: The Promise Council is now a separate organization with it's own bank account.

3. The balance in the fund is to be transferred to:

n/a

Account Title

n/a

Account Number

4. Authorized Signatures:

The following individuals authorized the dissolution of this fund:

N/A

Student Representative

na Faculty Advisor

This request was approved by the Board of Education on_

Business Manager

Date

Adopted: February 10, 2010 Reviewed: February 2011 Amended: September 22, 2010

Page 1 of 1